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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond
Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
APEX
B52

AS

SDC
ROH

Leaders
MAX
TFI

SMT
MDX
JTs

Price
1,376.18
914.49
2,020.42
1,445.92
1,933.91
1,589.70
71,556
14,809,030
19.37
1.53

26,120
9,911
366
2,936
6,253
24,481
22,456
644

37.96
40.71
39.52
1,246
1,727
5,741
12.11
139.4
362.82

311
107.0
11
97.2

0.14
0.74
1.27
33.47

17-Jun
2,083
156

(1,861)

(379)

17-Jun
369.86

Price
0.10
0.14
1.53
0.16
31.75

Price
0.02
0.06
1.23
2.34
1.99

Chg
9.05
4.97
13.61

8.53
20.41
28.04

(170.37)
14.66
2.69
4.12
10.46
137.32

(126.45)
2.38

(0.42)

(0.25)
0.08
192.00
0.42
42.50

(0.08)
0.00
0.00

0.01

(0.31)

(0.00)
0.20

0.00
(0.01)
0.03
(0.20)

MTD
2,027
3,747

(1,642)

(4,133)

MTD
1151.86

Impact Indx
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.01)
(0.02)

Impact Indx
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.02

Chg(%)
0.66%
0.55%
0.68%
0.59%
1.07%
1.80%

(0.65%)
0.15%
0.74%
0.14%
0.17%
0.56%

(0.56%)
0.37%

(1.09%)
(0.61%)
0.20%
18.22%
0.02%
0.75%
(0.66%)
0.00%
0.00%

0.02%
(0.29%)
(0.18%)

0.21%

0.00%
(1.97%)
2.10%
(0.59%)

YTD
69,613
1,218

(195,571)
124,740

YTD
(2,852.73)

Chg (%)
(9.09%)
(6.67%)
(6.13%)
(5.88%)
(5.22%)

Chg (%)
100.00%
20.00%
14.95%
14.71%
14.37%
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P Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2020F 2021F 2020F 2021F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,376 20.8 16.4 -29% 27% 0.7% -0.5% 2.5% -12.9%
- Energy 22,024 19.8 15.5 -23% 28% 1.1% 1.1% 4.0%  -12.2%
- Banking 314 8.2 7.5 -20% 9% 0.6% -3.4% 6.7% -28.9%
- Commerce 36,422 311 25.3 -4% 23% 0.1% 0.1% 0.7% -5.4%
- Telecom 145 194 18.8 -27% 3% -0.4% -0.3% -0.1% -10.1%
- Transport 350 54.2 0.0% -2.1% 17%  -14.0%
Indonesia 4,988 16.2 13.1 36% 24% 0.0% 2.2% 4.9% -20.8%
Phillipine 6,282 17.6 13.9 2% 27% 0.0% -3.0% 7.6% -19.6%
Asia
China 2,936 11.9 10.3 34% 15% 0.1% 0.6% 2.9% -3.7%
Hong Kong 24,481 11.4 9.7 19% 18% 0.6% 0.7% 6.6%  -13.2%
India 33,508 19.7 14.7 28% 34% -0.3% -0.8% 3.3% -18.8%
Japan 22,456 21.2 16.9 21% 26% -0.6% 0.0% 2.0% -5.7%
Korea 2,141 15.2 10.6 2% 43% 0.1% 0.1% 5.1% -2.9%
Malaysia 1,526 20.0 16.5 -22% 21% 0.6% -1.3% 3.6% -3.9%
Singapore 2,670 14.4 12.5 -24% 16% 0.1% -0.6% 6.3% -17.2%
Taiwan 11,535 17.8 15.5 6% 15% 0.2% 0.9% 5.4% -3.9%
Vietnam 854 15.0 11.9 32% 26% -0.2% -1.1% -1.2% -11.1%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 644 16.1 13.0 5% 24% 0.4% 0.9% 7.1% -6.4%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 271 34.1 16.2 -38% 111% 0.4% 1.2% 4.5% -19.5%
Coal Index 241 7.7 7.2 68% 6% 0.5% -2.9% -3.2% -22.0%
Chemicals Index 249 19.6 15.0 -14% 30% -0.3% 1.1% 4.1% -8.0%
Banks Index 148 7.0 6.5 9% 8% 0.0% -0.2% 3.5% -18.6%
Commercial Services Inde 127 249 20.3 -1% 23% -0.6% 0.5% 3.1% -4.1%
Telecommunications Inde> 53 14.3 134 9% 7% 0.6% 1.1% 3.0% -7.6%
Transportation Index 147 25.2 15.8 2% 59% -0.9% -0.8% 1.8% -12.0%
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17-dun  16-Jun MTD YTD 2019 2018
Thailand (59.9) 136 G6)  (6.119)  (1,4%)  (8.913) 53§, - US PMI ta ol .
Indonesia (53.5) (42.5) (35) (756) 3,465 (3,656) -
Philippines (23.3) (24.4) ©  (1,146) (240)  (1,080) 24 §.81. - TH Industrial Production / US%N N,
India . (1950) 2,385  (2530) 14,234  (4,557) - n
S. Korea (137.2) 435.1 (35 (21,010 924  (5,676) 30 §.8. — 5"3"”m"'33"ﬂ3”§ﬂf‘ﬂm
Taiwan 89.9 720.7 2801  (19,219) 9,377  (12,231)
Vietham 31 2.2 640 (72) 182 1,802
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Commodities Units 17-Jun  16-Jun % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 0.13 (030) 143%  4F 18% 104%  107%  -64% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 395 394 0% 1 -3% 22% 48%  -40% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 40.0 40.2 -1% &+ -1% 27% 52%  -40%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 38.0 384 -1% ¥+ -4% 29% 51%  -3™%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$MT 340 340 0% = 0% 42% -38%  -24% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 340 340 0% = 0% -21%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 38.0 384 -1% &+ -4% 29% 36%  -35%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 41 40 1% 1 1% 48% 23%  -42%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 1 1 56% 4+ 318w 124% -81%  -69% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 47 46 2% 1 3% 36% 4%  -40%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 7 9% h's 48% 251% -60%  -43% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Qil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 35 36 0% &+ -5% 42% 14%  -15%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 4) 4 5% & 2% 46%  -196% 83% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 42 42 0% i'n 2% 46% 2%  -45%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 2 2 2% s 34% 157% -84%  -78% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmﬁﬁ'ﬂga : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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